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440 YARD INTERMEDLATE HURDLES:

DI sCUs:

270 YARD DASH:

TRIPLE JUMP;

TWO MILE RUN:

MILE RELAY:

FINAL SCORE: San Nieso State 76
gg 59

I1daho State
Arizona
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Wes Williams, SDS

- Jim Wharton, 13U

Vie Sargent, UA

. Jerry Dunne, ISU
{New UA=-SNS meet records
Paul Robinson, Arizona, 1967)

o Tim Kearin, UA
« Bob Trout, UA

Mike Johketon, LSU

o Mike Johngon, SDS

Dann Patton, SDS
Tim Dunne, ISU
ike Gayfield, 13U
Cene Carter, SDS

Weg Williamg, SNS
Byron Gutwine, SDS
Jim Jackson, 15U

Alan Wandley, SDS
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old record 53.9 by

B17087%%)
(166855}
(164114}
(155:7%)

{21,6)
(22,13
(27,3

(22.6)

(4659%)
(421 2.374%)
(42°17)
(40111%)

(New meet record; old record 46'7% by Ron

Gardin, Arizona, 1967)
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Tim Danielson, SDS
Kurt Lawson, ISU

John Jacobsgon, SDS
Nelson Xaragu, 1SU

{%:13.5)
{%9:14.7)
{9:18,1)
(9:19.4)

I1daho State(Jim Wharton, lke Gayfield,

Randy Mulbert, Larry Lewls)

(3:17.1)

San Diego State{John Roberts, Biff Newman,

Wes Williams, Dennis Dolbey)

(3:19,4)



